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9Hill Villijs → 2022

Weekly Handicap (HC) summary table
No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 Average Last

HC

1 Rainers Balodis 64 62 65 60 76 65 62 58 55 58 61 66 59 66 62 61 61 63 62.4 -4.1

2 Helvis Gēgermanis 70 70 0

3 Jurijs Sinkevics 62 65 76 67.7 0.7

4 Renars Strazdins 65 66 71 69 74 60 81 69 76 74 67 65 62 71 62 67 65 70 68 68 71 68.6 1.6

5 Uvis Sūnākslis 68 69 70 66 69 77 71 70 3

6 Klāvs Araks 67 69 82 66 73 70 64 75 63 68 70 69.7 3.1

7 Matīss Jorens Švedenbergs 65 72 71 69.3 3.3

8 Krists Kulmanis 76 68 72 67 70 71 75 67 73 71 4.2

9 Renārs Sīpols 71 69 70 79 73 76 67 70 75 73 68 69 72 62 68 72 74 73 95 72.4 5.9

10 Aigars Ancāns 72 72 6

11 Jānis Dombrovskis 75 78 78 86 82 65 71 68 65 78 74.6 7.1

12 Dainis Ruks 66 70 78 76 81 72 73.8 7.3

13 Ingus Ziemelis 73 77 72 79 77 69 70 78 70 71 72 75 73 86 74.4 7.4

14 Arturs Rullis 78 83 68 72 68 71 66 68 72 100 74.6 7.6

15 Gints Pipars 74 74 8

16 Klāvs Muižnieks 74 72 86 62 79 76 69 76 78 74.7 8.7

17 Kalvis Fridenbergs 78 78 69 87 75 78 86 71 83 62 71 66 72 73 82 72 70 68 69 74 72 81 74 76 97 78 82 75.7 9

17 Nauris Sirmacis 75 75 9

19 Rolands Anzenavs 76  76 10

20 Rūdolfs Tauriņš 75 80 75 80 78 72 76.7 10.2

21 Kārlis Āboliņš 82 72 77 76 79 76 81 69 74 78 77 76.5 10.5

22 Uğis Dinsbergs 76 76 77 120 75 82 73 73 83 71 71 68 77 70 67 71 77 89 77.6 10.9

23 Kristens Tomass Ozoliņš 77 77 11

23 Aivars Vilks 78 73 78 79 73 89 79 70 77.4 11

23 Lauris Karlušas 75 79 77 11

26 Kristaps Grīnbergs 80 72 82 78 78 12

26 Toms Lācis 82 82 12

28 Kristaps Kiršentāls 81 83 80 79 73 87 86 83 78 78 77 75 73 81 86 77 73 74 78 81 76 82 79.1 12.5

29 Henrihs Tauriņš 70 100 66 78.7 12.7

30 Kārlis Pētersons 79 79 13

30 Arvis Rudzītis 79 79 13

32 Kārlis Švampe 77 78 81 91 78 85 74 88 73 77 75 87 74 83 80.1 13.6

33 Oskars Freimanis 81 82 76 81 80 14

33 Matīss Kubelis 90 80 89 85 98 83 75 84 76 80 77 77 74 77 86 75 80 80 78 73 84 77 82 78 75 85 79 79 80.6 14

33 Ingvars Lerhs 74 83 83 80 14

33 ★ Andris Vicinskis 76 84 80 14

37 Kaspars Valbergs 86 78 77 80.3 14.3

38 Toms Ailts 86 72 82 89 87 78 82.3 14.7

39 Edgars Eņģelis 88 84 91 87 80 81 78 74 78 75 83 84 77 78 75 74 85 78 90 85 81.3 14.8

40 Oskars Zapackis 81 81 15

40 Jānis Ķirķis 81 81 15

40 Reinis Pēkšens 78 87 82.5 15

43 Ģirts Vicinskis 82 83 90 84 69 84 82 15.3

44 Valters Čuhnovs 86 80 85 79 85 81 89 82 75 84 80 86 87 81 80 85 91 86 72 82.8 15.8

44 Artūrs Jānis Kristapurs 87 98 83 80 87 81 83 74 76 83.2 15.8

46 Reinis Hugo Kalniņš 82 82 16

47 Gundars Šmithens 91 79 78 82 79 82 81 93 89 81 89 78 82 84 81 90 84 83.7 16.7

48 Gusts Sprogis 83 83 17

48 Ralfs Brucis 88 83 83 87 83 92 86  77 92 81 80 72 77 90 78 81 81 92 89 83.8 17

48 Rihards Kadiķis 79 82 87 90 83 77 81 85 83 17

48 Roberts Gulans 83 83 17

48 ★ Kristaps Legzdiņš 84 82 83 17

53 Kristers Tauriņš 83 86 85 89 80 88 92 74 72 83.2 17.2

54 Ričards Smirnovs 88 80 98 78 86 17.3

55 Rolands Salenieks 84 84 18

55 Emīls Tīsiņš 84 84 18

55 Arvis Baltgalvis 86 82 84 18

58 Ernests Grundulis 92 85 88.5 18.5

59 Davis Ruduks 87 91 86 79 77 85 88 84.7 18.7

60 Roberts Kotāns 79 87 90 83 84.8 18.8

61 Dāvids Brics 85 85 19

61 Roberts Pēkšens 85 85 19

61 Elans Mazuļčiks 85 85 19

64 Arnis Peksens 83 89 86 84 86 87 86 84 82 85.2 19.2

65 Ilvars Krišmanis 86 85 85.5 19.5

66 Jānis Leinbergs 91 74 88 93 86.5 19.8

66 Jānis Rudzītis 79 83 88 93 85.8 19.8

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2023754
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2023756
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2023758
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2023760
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2023762
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2023765
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2023766
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2023768
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2023769
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2023770
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2023774
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2023775
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2133382
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2133384
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2133388
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2133389
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2201350
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2201351
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2201352
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2201353
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2201354
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2201356
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2281473
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2281474
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2307192
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2319017
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2328935
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2342486
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2348891
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2359831
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2370824
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2373012
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2384091
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2393844
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2400138
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2403637
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2403638
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2403639
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/68976
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/46393
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/28626
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/60798
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/31757
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/70206
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/42698
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/57800
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/57914
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/5690
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/31488
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/730
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/28681
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/25268
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/60642
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/49519
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/38334
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/29674
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/43248
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/61244
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/75530
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/75664
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/106729
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/54246
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/18064
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/87592
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/116027
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/28525
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/62044
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/68229
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/68166
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/27400
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/133131
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/103501
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/64071
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/3797
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/38999
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/112755
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/102053
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/139568
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/139460
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/42594
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/57962
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/141543
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/137681
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/121426
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/53664
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/101833
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/127553
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/134269
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/102400
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/58071
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/62051
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/134528
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/98581
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/103573
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/101147
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/136496
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/88477
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/140565
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/122679
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/44750
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/121751
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/78215
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/4725
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/52376
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/83328
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2023754
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2023756


9Hill Villijs → 2022 • 25.06.2024 09:08 (2)

No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 Average Last
HC

68 Miko Švenis 86 86 20

68 Reinis Kalnins 86 86 20

68 Raimonds Vēdzele 86 86 20

68 Harijs Zēģele 90 82 89 87 20

68 Guntis Priede 86 86 20

73 Miķelis Ābols 100 92 92 75 82 84 83 85 86.6 20.1

74 Edgars Zanders 96 93 97 86 87 84 86 79 79 86 87.3 20.5

74 Martins Rūsa Jansons 86 87 86.5 20.5

76 Ketija Ieviņa 87 96 88 100 91 91 93 94 86 82 90 74 87 57 84 87 86 86.6 20.6

77 Kristaps Kublinš 86 95 79 86.7 20.7

78 Marcis Megnis 91 90 87 83 83 80 87 92 91 87 90 87.4 20.8

79 Zigurds Kleins 74 87 87 94 87 94 87 85 86.9 20.9

80 Oskars Morozovs 87 87 21

80 Elizabete Pēkšena 86 86 95 91 90 94 85 84 83 94 88 88 77 87 86 87.6 21

82 Māris Berševics 88 100 92 78 97 77 83 87.9 21.9

82 Aigars Auziņš 92 103 105 99 92 98 96 94 104 85 94 92 83 77 94 79 85 84 85 83 79 90 86 82 85 89 84 76 88 90 93 92 75 85 90 88.8 21.9

84 Janeks Auziņš 92 99 99 90 101 101 100 92 103 102 82 87 83 88 92 86 88 87 96 87 86 82 92 84 86 92 94 79 88 81 84 83 76 83 89.6 22.6

85 Niks Sirins 89 89 23

85 Toms Sakis 98 80 89 23

85 Roberts Tīfentāls 89 89 23

85 Edgars Skore 89 89 23

89 Jorens Naudiņš 90 90 24

90 Anna Damberga 95 101 99 97 88 94 89 90 95 83 92 91 78 92 91.7 24.2

91 Māris Logins 91 91 25

91 Jānis Ažēns 95 95 25

91 Sandis Vītols 94 85 94 91 25

94 Katrīna Jencīte 92 92 26

94 Edvards Ošis 94 88 94 92 26

94 Edžus Vītols 92 92 26

97 Pauls Vemanis 89 89 100 92.7 26.7

98 Matīss Birziņš 95 95 92 89 92.8 26.8

99 Kaspars Irbe 93 93 27

99 Mārcis Červoņikovs 93 93 27

99 Reinis Frīdenbergs 93 88 102 94.3 27

102 Rūdolfs Skoks 104 99 99 91 98 93 85 93 94 95.1 27.1

103 Andis Baltgalvis 92 95 93.5 27.5

104 Kārlis Strazdiņš 103 104 94 102 93 92 94 95 98 89 96.4 28.7

105 Justīne Estere Vilka 105 89 98 96 100 92 96.7 29

105 Edgars Aleksejevs 100 90 95 29

105 Jānis Ķierpe 95 95 29

105 Jānis Magons 99 99 29

109 Edgars Marcinkevičs 116 106 93 97 105 90 88 87 94 88 96.4 29.1

110 Valters Raginskas 94 102 91 95.7 29.7

111 Jānis Jefremovs 87 106 95 96 30

111 Sintija Klezberga 102 97 97 98.7 30

111 Ralfs Konovs 103 90 95 96 30

114 Raivis Drozds 104 104 92 98 100 93 93 97.7 30.9

115 Rihards Racuks 110 84 97 31

115 Liga Lejina 97 97 31

115 Arnis Buka 97 97 31

118 Matiiss Alksnis 105 90 97.5 31.5

118 Aleksejs Fjodorovs 94 106 97 109 112 127 96 108 94 97 91 92 90 102 88 92 91 88 94 105 96 97 94 92 98 31.5

120 Kims Sinkevics 99 97 98 32

120 Kristens Valters 98 98 32

120 Jānis Orbidāns 106 107 105 95 95 99 92 98 95 101 95 98.9 32

123 Māris Jansons 106 96 96 100 106 99 96 93 93 98.3 32.3

124 Sandris Krumins 99 99 33

124 Krists Šēners 0 99 99 33

126 Madara Maldone 103 102 99 98 97 99.8 33.8

127 Martins Kubelis 102 105 93 100 34

128 Dāvids Zaicis 101 101 35

128 Rolands Jansons 101 101 35

128 Kārlis Kantors 101 101 35

131 Ketija Krauja 103 96  124 94 98 96 101.8 35.3

132 Dāvis Kviesis 108 101 98 102.3 36.3

133 Elīza Jūrmale 107 106 106.5 36.5

134 Gvido Roze 103 103 37

134 Andis Nertevics 103 111 106 106.7 37

136 Mārcis Beinarovičs 104 104 38

136 Egija Rulle 104 104 38

138 Sandis BISENIEKS 103 107 115 101 106.5 38.5

139 Ingus Pētersons 108 103 105.5 39.5

140 Mikus Vitols 106 106 40

140 Emils Sokolovskis 106 106 40
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No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 Average Last
HC

142 Ineta Kronberga 107 128 110 99 118 100 97 104 105 107.6 40.1

143 Monta Geide 107 107 41

143 Edgars Gutmans 107 107 41

145 Mairis Markuss 108 108 42

146 Kristīne Frīdenberga 101 114 108 128 98 118 111 106 120 108 81 119 109.3 42.8

147 Patrīcija Palameika 104 114 109 43

148 Linards Bogdanovs 110 109 109.5 43.5

149 Ilze Kubele 138 127 117 113 110 106 114 105 108 111 117 115.1 47.5

150 Mārtiņš O Ozoliņš 124 126 118 119 121.8 55.8

151 Marta Roģe 127 124 121 116 122 56

152 Alise Auziņa 127 137 142 131 141 127 132 120 126 129 110 126 137 128 118 84 130 121 116 118 119 116 127 123 116 131 107 117 123 112 128 119 123.1 56.3

153 Lūkass Marcinkevičs 138 128 127 117 124 140 129 59.5

154 Iveta Gorēlova 127 127 61

155 Hugo Disnbergs 115 142 141 140 134.5 67

156 Daniels Šahs 155 138 113 135.3 69.3

157 Renezme Strazdiņa 153 145 149 79.5
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Sum

1 Aigars Auziņš 92 103 105 99 92 98 96 94 104 85 94 92 83 77 94 79 85 84 85 83 79 90 86 82 85 89 84 76 88 90 93 92 75 85 90 3108

2 Janeks Auziņš 92 99 99 90 101 101 100 92 103 102 82 87 83 88 92 86 88 87 96 87 86 82 92 84 86 92 94 79 88 81 84 83 76 83 3045

3 Alise Auziņa 127 137 142 131 141 127 132 120 126 129 110 126 137 128 118 84 130 121 116 118 119 116 127 123 116 131 107 117 123 112 128 119 3938

4 Matīss Kubelis 90 80 89 85 98 83 75 84 76 80 77 77 74 77 86 75 80 80 78 73 84 77 82 78 75 85 79 79 2256

5 Kalvis Fridenbergs 78 78 69 87 75 78 86 71 83 62 71 66 72 73 82 72 70 68 69 74 72 81 74 76 97 78 82 2044

6 Aleksejs Fjodorovs 94 106 97 109 112 127 96 108 94 97 91 92 90 102 88 92 91 88 94 105 96 97 94 92 2352

7 Kristaps Kiršentāls 81 83 80 79 73 87 86 83 78 78 77 75 73 81 86 77 73 74 78 81 76 82 1741

8 Renars Strazdins 65 66 71 69 74 60 81 69 76 74 67 65 62 71 62 67 65 70 68 68 71 1441

9 Edgars Eņģelis 88 84 91 87 80 81 78 74 78 75 83 84 77 78 75 74 85 78 90 85 1625

10 Renārs Sīpols 71 69 70 79 73 76 67 70 75 73 68 69 72 62 68 72 74 73 95 1376

11 Valters Čuhnovs 86 80 85 79 85 81 89 82 75 84 80 86 87 81 80 85 91 86 72 1574

12 Rainers Balodis 64 62 65 60 76 65 62 58 55 58 61 66 59 66 62 61 61 63 1124

13 Krists Kulmanis 76 68 72 67 70 71 75 67 73 639

14 Aivars Vilks 78 73 78 79 73 89 79 70 619

15 Rihards Kadiķis 79 82 87 90 83 77 81 85 664

16 Uvis Sūnākslis 68 69 70 66 69 77 71 490

17 Dainis Ruks 66 70 78 76 81 72 443

18 Rūdolfs Tauriņš 75 80 75 80 78 72 460

19 Kristaps Grīnbergs 80 72 82 78 312

20 Oskars Freimanis 81 82 76 81 320

21 Ričards Smirnovs 88 80 98 78 344

22 Jurijs Sinkevics 62 65 76 203

23 Matīss Jorens Švedenbergs 65 72 71 208

24 Henrihs Tauriņš 70 100 66 236

25 Ingvars Lerhs 74 83 83 240

26 Kaspars Valbergs 86 78 77 241

27 Lauris Karlušas 75 79 154

28 ★ Andris Vicinskis 76 84 160

29 Reinis Pēkšens 78 87 165

30 ★ Kristaps Legzdiņš 84 82 166

31 Arvis Baltgalvis 86 82 168

32 Ernests Grundulis 92 85 177

33 Helvis Gēgermanis 70 70

34 Aigars Ancāns 72 72

35 Gints Pipars 74 74

36 Nauris Sirmacis 75 75

37 Uğis Dinsbergs 76 76 77 120 75 82 73 73 83 71 71 68 77 70 67 71 77 89 1396

38 Kristens Tomass Ozoliņš 77 77

39 Toms Lācis 82 82

40 Arvis Rudzītis 79 79

40 Kārlis Pētersons 79 79

42 Oskars Zapackis 81 81

43 Renārs Zavinskis 0

44 Gundars Šmithens 91 79 78 82 79 82 81 93 89 81 89 78 82 84 81 90 84 1423

45 Ketija Ieviņa 87 96 88 100 91 91 93 94 86 82 90 74 87 57 84 87 86 1473

46 Elizabete Pēkšena 86 86 95 91 90 94 85 84 83 94 88 88 77 87 86 1314

47 Ingus Ziemelis 73 77 72 79 77 69 70 78 70 71 72 75 73 86 1042

48 Kārlis Švampe 77 78 81 91 78 85 74 88 73 77 75 87 74 83 1121

49 Anna Damberga 95 101 99 97 88 94 89 90 95 83 92 91 78 92 1284

50 Kristīne Frīdenberga 101 114 108 128 98 118 111 106 120 108 81 119 1312

51 Klāvs Araks 67 69 82 66 73 70 64 75 63 68 70 767

52 Kārlis Āboliņš 82 72 77 76 79 76 81 69 74 78 77 841

53 Marcis Megnis 91 90 87 83 83 80 87 92 91 87 90 961

54 Jānis Orbidāns 106 107 105 95 95 99 92 98 95 101 95 1088

55 Ilze Kubele 138 127 117 113 110 106 114 105 108 111 117 1266

56 Jānis Dombrovskis 75 78 78 86 82 65 71 68 65 78 746

56 Arturs Rullis 78 83 68 72 68 71 66 68 72 100 746

58 Edgars Zanders 96 93 97 86 87 84 86 79 79 86 873

59 Kārlis Strazdiņš 103 104 94 102 93 92 94 95 98 89 964

59 Edgars Marcinkevičs 116 106 93 97 105 90 88 87 94 88 964

61 Klāvs Muižnieks 74 72 86 62 79 76 69 76 78 672

62 Artūrs Jānis Kristapurs 87 98 83 80 87 81 83 74 76 749

62 Kristers Tauriņš 83 86 85 89 80 88 92 74 72 749

64 Arnis Peksens 83 89 86 84 86 87 86 84 82 767

65 Rūdolfs Skoks 104 99 99 91 98 93 85 93 94 856

66 Māris Jansons 106 96 96 100 106 99 96 93 93 885

67 Ineta Kronberga 107 128 110 99 118 100 97 104 105 968

68 Miķelis Ābols 100 92 92 75 82 84 83 85 693

69 Zigurds Kleins 74 87 87 94 87 94 87 85 695

70 Davis Ruduks 87 91 86 79 77 85 88 593

71 Māris Berševics 88 100 92 78 97 77 83 615

72 Raivis Drozds 104 104 92 98 100 93 93 684

73 Toms Ailts 86 72 82 89 87 78 494

74 Ģirts Vicinskis 82 83 90 84 69 84 492

75 Justīne Estere Vilka 105 89 98 96 100 92 580

76 Madara Maldone 103 102 99 98 97 499

77 Roberts Kotāns 79 87 90 83 339

78 Jānis Rudzītis 79 83 88 93 343

79 Jānis Leinbergs 91 74 88 93 346

80 Matīss Birziņš 95 95 92 89 371

81 Sandis BISENIEKS 103 107 115 101 426

82 Harijs Zēģele 90 82 89 261

83 Kristaps Kublinš 86 95 79 260

84 Sandis Vītols 94 85 94 273

85 Edvards Ošis 94 88 94 276

86 Ilvars Krišmanis 86 85 171

87 Martins Rūsa Jansons 86 87 173

88 Toms Sakis 98 80 178

89 Andis Baltgalvis 92 95 187

90 Edgars Aleksejevs 100 90 190

91 Rihards Racuks 110 84 194

92 Jānis Ķirķis 81 81

93 Reinis Hugo Kalniņš 82 82

94 Roberts Gulans 83 83

94 Gusts Sprogis 83 83

96 Emīls Tīsiņš 84 84

96 Rolands Salenieks 84 84

98 Roberts Pēkšens 85 85

98 Elans Mazuļčiks 85 85

98 Dāvids Brics 85 85

101 Guntis Priede 86 86

101 Raimonds Vēdzele 86 86

101 Reinis Kalnins 86 86

101 Miko Švenis 86 86

105 Oskars Morozovs 87 87

106 Edgars Skore 89 89

106 Roberts Tīfentāls 89 89

108 Lūkass Marcinkevičs 138 128 127 117 124 140 774

109 Mārtiņš O Ozoliņš 124 126 118 119 487

110 Marta Roģe 127 124 121 116 488

111 Hugo Disnbergs 115 142 141 140 538

112 Pauls Vemanis 89 89 100 278

113 Reinis Frīdenbergs 93 88 102 283

114 Valters Raginskas 94 102 91 287

115 Sintija Klezberga 102 97 97 296

116 Ralfs Konovs 103 90 95 288

116 Jānis Jefremovs 87 106 95 288

118 Martins Kubelis 102 105 93 300

119 Dāvis Kviesis 108 101 98 307

120 Andis Nertevics 103 111 106 320

121 Daniels Šahs 155 138 113 406

122 Matiiss Alksnis 105 90 195

123 Kims Sinkevics 99 97 196

124 Elīza Jūrmale 107 106 213

125 Ingus Pētersons 108 103 211

126 Patrīcija Palameika 104 114 218

127 Linards Bogdanovs 110 109 219

128 Renezme Strazdiņa 153 145 298

129 Niks Sirins 89 89

130 Jorens Naudiņš 90 90

131 Māris Logins 91 91

132 Jānis Ažēns 95 95

133 Katrīna Jencīte 92 92

133 Edžus Vītols 92 92

135 Kaspars Irbe 93 93

135 Mārcis Červoņikovs 93 93

137 Jānis Ķierpe 95 95

138 Jānis Magons 99 99

139 Arnis Buka 97 97

139 Liga Lejina 97 97

141 Kristens Valters 98 98

142 Krists Šēners 99 99

142 Sandris Krumins 99 99

144 Dāvids Zaicis 101 101

144 Kārlis Kantors 101 101

144 Rolands Jansons 101 101

147 Gvido Roze 103 103

148 Egija Rulle 104 104

148 Mārcis Beinarovičs 104 104

150 Mikus Vitols 106 106

150 Emils Sokolovskis 106 106

152 Monta Geide 107 107

152 Edgars Gutmans 107 107

154 Mairis Markuss 108 108

155 Iveta Gorēlova 127 127

156 Ieva Zavinska 0

156 Ralfs Brucis 88 83 83 87 83 92 86 138 77 92 81 80 72 77 90 78 81 81 92 89 DNS

158 Rolands Anzenavs 76 44 DNF

158 Ketija Krauja 103 96 27 124 94 98 96 DNF
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9Hill Villijs → 2022 • 25.06.2024 09:08 (5)

Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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